Through Hole Filters...
Monolithic Crystal Filters
    US ELECTRONICS INC.
PH:(314)423-7550
Through Hole MCF DIP Series FAX:(314)423-0585
●      Through Hole  MCF DIP Series
●      Excellent vibration resistance and shock resistance
●      Widely used in applications like Pagers, Cordless

UMS1-15A45.0 45.000 2 3  ±7.5 15 ±25 1.0 2.0 60 0.56/6.0
UMS1- 30A45.0 45.000 2 3  ±15 15  ±50 1.0 3.0 65 1.2/1.5
How To Order Custom Parts:
1. Pick a frequency with in the range specified in the table above and specify the properties you need from the tables
below.
 2. If you need Tape & Reel,  add "TR" in the box specified at the end of the part number.
CUSTOM PART NUMBERING SYSTEM Frequency(MHz)  Tape&Reel
               UMS1- FFF.FFFF
Pass Band Width
75 = 7.5khz
15 = 15khz
30 = 30khz
No. of poles
A = 2 poles
B = 4 poles
U.S Electronics Inc, ph: (314)423 7550, fax: (314)423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
UMS series
UMS1 Package
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS:
U.S Electronics Inc, ph: (314)423 7550, fax: (314)423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS:
TAPE SPECIFICATIONS:(millimeters)
MODEL A B C D
UMS1 1.5 4.0 8.0 16.0
REEL SPECIFICATIONS:(millimeters)
MODEL G H I J K L
UMS1 2.0 13.0 23.0 2.0 330 or 178 17.5
U.S Electronics Inc, ph: (314)423 7550, fax: (314)423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com